
NORTH RANCH ADVISORY COMMITTEE 

 MEETING DATES 

October 2024 – December 2025 

 

Wednesday, October 23, 2024 

Wednesday, November 6, 2024 

Wednesday, December 4, 2024 

Wednesday, January 8, 2025 

Wednesday, February 5, 2025 

Wednesday, March 5, 2025 

Wednesday, April 2, 2025 

SUMMER, May – September 

Zoom/Facetime Meeting -TBD  

Wednesday, October 8, 2025 

Wednesday, November 5, 2025 

Wednesday, December 3, 2025 


